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LEITH WALK



LW-01

LW-02



LW-03

LW-04



LW-03



Leith Walk
Construction

Fiber System 

Gauge

Pile Height

Pile Weight

Total Thickness

Backing System

Size

Tufted Multi Level Loop

100% BCF PP

1/12

3-3.5mm

2440g/m

_+ 5mm

PVC

25 X 100 cm

Lemon Yellow

Fish Maw White

Peacock Blue

Mustard Green

LW-01 LW-02

LW-03 LW-04

LW-D



Designed  in Scotland
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